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SCAN TO
REGISTER

2   25
SLAUS

10-15 NOVEMBER

UROLOGY FOR PRIMARY CARE

 M O R N I N G  T E A

LUNCH BREAK  & GROUP PHOTOGRAPH

TIME TOPIC SPEAKER

08.00-08.45

08.45-08.50

08.50-08.55

08.55-09.00

09.00-09.30

09.30-09.50

09.50-10.10

10.10-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.20 

11.20-11.40

11.40-12.00

12.00-12.20

12.20-12.40

12.40-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-14.15

14.15-14.30

14.30-14.50

14.50-15.10

15.10-15.15

15.15-15.35

15.35-16.00

16.00
ONWARDS

Registration 

Introduction - President SLAUS

Introduction - Vice President CGPSL

Introduction - President SLCSFP

Symposium on LUTS

LUTS: understanding the physiological basis

Management of BPH: algorithm for the Family Physician

Approach to Overactive Bladder in Primary Care

Primary care approach to urinary retention 

Approach to male subfertility in primary care 

Interpretation of common genitourinary investigations

Early diagnosis of genitourinary cancers: role of the
Family Physician

Evaluation of haematuria in general practice

Management of erectile dysfunction in general practice

Catheter care in general practice

 

Urological emergencies every GP should recognize:
Symposium

Ureteric colic: red flags for urgent urology referral 

Diagnosing complicated upper tract infections in primary care 

Penile & scrotal emergencies

Understanding and managing Urosepsis

Q & A

Dilemmas in treating Recurrent UTI

Case based interactive discussion

Closing remarks  

Prof Srinath Chandrasekera  

Dr Chandana Atapattu

Dr Priyantha Halambarachchige

Mr Roland Morley (UK)

Prof Neville D Perera (SL)

Dr Ashani Couchman (Aus)

Dr Suman Chapagain (Nepal)

Miss Pippa Sangster (UK)

Dr Thaha M. Musthafa (SL)

Dr K Vickneswaran (SL)

Dr Munipriya Willaraarachchi (SL)

Prof Ajith Malalasekera (SL)

Dr Thilina Samarasinghe (SL)

Dr M Anomilan (SL)

Dr Milan Gunawardena (SL)

Ms Tharani Nitkunan (UK)

Dr Ranga E Wickramarachchi (SL)

Mr. Peter Malone (UK)

BAUS, SLAUS, USI


