

ANNUAL CONGRESS 2025

SRI LANKA ASSOCIATION OF UROLOGICAL SURGEONS "EQUITY THROUGH COLLABORATION"









TIME	TOPIC	SPEAKER
08.00-08.45	Registration	
08.45-08.50	Introduction - President SLAUS	Prof Srinath Chandrasekera
08.50-08.55	Introduction - Vice President CGPSL	Dr Chandana Atapattu
08.55-09.00	Introduction - President SLCSFP	Dr Priyantha Halambarachchige
	Symposium on LUTS	
09.00-09.30	LUTS: understanding the physiological basis	Mr Roland Morley (UK)
09.30-09.50	Management of BPH: algorithm for the Family Physician	Prof Neville D Perera (SL)
09.50-10.10	Approach to Overactive Bladder in Primary Care	Dr Ashani Couchman (Aus)
10.10-10.30	Primary care approach to urinary retention	Dr Suman Chapagain (Nepal)
10.30-11.00	MORNING TE	A
11.00-11.20	Approach to male subfertility in primary care	Miss Pippa Sangster (UK)
11.20-11.40	Interpretation of common genitourinary investigations	Dr Thaha M. Musthafa (SL)
11.40-12.00	Early diagnosis of genitourinary cancers: role of the Family Physician	Dr K Vickneswaran (SL)
12.00-12.20	Evaluation of haematuria in general practice	Dr Munipriya Willaraarachchi (SL)
12.20-12.40	Management of erectile dysfunction in general practice	Prof Ajith Malalasekera (SL)
12.40-13.00	Catheter care in general practice	Dr Thilina Samarasinghe (SL)
13.00-14.00	LUNCH BREAK & GROUP PHO	TOGRAPH
	Urological emergencies every GP should recognize: Symposium	
14.00-14.15	Ureteric colic: red flags for urgent urology referral	Dr M Anomilan (SL)
14.15-14.30	Diagnosing complicated upper tract infections in primary care	Dr Milan Gunawardena (SL)
14.30-14.50	Penile & scrotal emergencies	Ms Tharani Nitkunan (UK)
14.50-15.10	Understanding and managing Urosepsis	Dr Ranga E Wickramarachchi (SL)
15.10-15.15	Q & A	
15.15-15.35	Dilemmas in treating Recurrent UTI	Mr. Peter Malone (UK)
15.35-16.00	Case based interactive discussion	BAUS, SLAUS, USI
16.00 ONWARDS	Closing remarks	



